
ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2022-23) 

DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VI CLASS VI 
09.09.2022 Friday 
10.09.2022 Saturday 

G.K./ ART G.K./ART G.K./ ART 
V.ED./ SUPW V.ED./SUPW V.ED./SUPW 

11.09.2022 Sunday X X 
12.09.2022 Monday BIOLOGY HINDI PHYSICS 
13.09.2022 Tuesday ENGLISH LITERATURE COMPUTER CHEMISTRY 
14.09.2022 Wednesday GEOGRAPHY MATHS HINDI 
15.09.2022 Thursday X X X 
16.09.2022 Friday PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY 
17.09.2022 Saturday ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH LITERATURE HISTORY 
18.09.2022 Sunday X X X 

19.09.2022 Monday 
Tuesday 

21.09.2022 Wednesday 

22.09.2022 Thursday 
Friday 

24.09.2022 Saturday 

MATHS BIOLOGY MATHS 

20.09.2022 HINDI GEOGPAHY ENGLISH LITERATURE 

COMPUTER ENGLISH LANGUAGE SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT PHYSICS ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
23.09.2022 CHEMISTRY HISTORY GEOGRAPHY 

HISTORY SANSKRIT COMPUTER 

Note: 
SCHOOL TIMING: 7:20 a.m. to 10:45 a.m. (12th September to 24th September, 2022) 
READING TIME 8:45 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

WRITING TIME 9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. 

COLLECTION OF PAPERS 10:30 a.m. to 10:45 a.m. 

DURATION OF PAPERS 1 HR. 30 MIN. 
EXTRA 15 MIN. FOR MATHS & HINDI 

PRINCIPAL 
Principal 

St. Mary's Convent High Schoot 
53. Tagore Road 

Kanpur 
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